
SOUTH PLATTE BASIN 

ROUNDTABLE MEMBERS

Seat First Name Last Name City Email Address

Cheyenne County Leon Allen Arapahoe wala@rebeltec.net

Republican River Water Conservation 

District

Eugene Bauerle Julesburg gdbauerle@chase3000.com

Industrial Representative Rich Belt Denver richard.l.belt@xcelenergy.com

Teller County Bill Buckhanan Cripple Creek buckhananb@co.teller.co.us

Weld Muni Sean Conway Greeley sconway@co.weld.co.us

St. Vrain & Left Hand Water 

Conservancy District

Sean Cronin Longmont sean.cronin@svlhwcd.org

Larimer County Rep Tom Donnelly Ft. Collins tdonnelly@larimer.org

Weld County Municipal Harold Evans Greeley harold@evansmanagement.com

Gilpin Municipality James Ford Black Hawk JFord@cityofblackhawk.org

Lower South Platte Water Conservancy 

District

Joe Frank Sterling jmfrank@lspwcd.org

Sedgwick Muni Bruce Gerk Julesburg bgerk@pctelcom.coop

Non-Voting At Large Member Brett Gracely Colorado Springs bgracely@csu.org

Local Domestic Water Provider Jim Hall Greeley jim.hall@greeleygov.com

At-Large Representative Gary Herman Platteville ghermj@aol.com

Yuma Muni Stan Holmes Wray cityman_wray@yahoo.com

CWCB Member Diane Hoppe dianehop@msn.com

Larimer Muni Larry Howard Loveland howarl@ci.loveland.co.us

Elbert Muni Clay Hurst Elizabeth

Boulder Muni Ken Huson Longmont ken.huson@ci.longmont.co.us

Arapahoe County Julio Iturreria Centennial jiturreria@co.arapahoe.co.us

Logan Muni Joe Kiolbasa Sterling kiolbasa@sterlingcolo.com

Broomfield Stephen Larson Boulder sclarson@j-rlaw.com

Non-Voting At Large Member Dave Little Denver david.little@denverwater.org

El Paso County Kevin Lusk Colorado Springs klusk@csu.org

Kit Carson Muni Richard Mann Stratton rmann@coloeast.com

Agricultural Representative Gene Manuello geno44@q.com

Center of Colorado Conservancy District Lisa McVicker Denver mcvicker1@q.com

Phillips County Steve Meakins Haxtun smeakins@pctelcom.coop

Park Muni Earl Mortemeyer emort@q.com

Morgan Muni Brent Nation Ft. Morgan brent@nationengineering.com

Sedgwick County Chuck Powell Sedgwick sedgwickcogov@pctelcom.coop

At Large Representative Douglas Rademacher Greeley drademacher@co.weld.co.us

Jefferson Muni Bill Ray Arvada Bray@ci.arvada.co.us

At Large Representative Doug Robotham Boulder drobotham@tnc.org

At-Large Representative Mike Shimmin Boulder mds@vrlaw.com

Upper South Platte Water Conservancy 

District

Stephen Spann Como captspann1@aol.com

Legislative Appointment John Stencel Aurora jandmstencel@gmail.com

Environmental Representative Bob Streeter Fort Collins bstreeter@q.com

Logan County Kent Swedlund Sterling k.swedlund@bresnan.net

Park County John Tighe Fairplay jtighe@parkco.us

At-Large Representative Fred Walker Windsor farmerfew@aol.com

Clear Creek County/South Platte Liaison Bert Weaver Georgetown bweaver@co.clear-creek.co.us
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Gilpin County Forrest Whitman Central City forrest@weddingsyourway.org

Yuma County Robin Wiley Idalia rwiley@plains.net

Northern CO Water Conservancy District Eric Wilkinson Berthoud ewilkinson@ncwcd.org

Morgan County Allyn Wind Brush wind@kci.net

Jefferson County John Wolforth Golden jwolfort@jeffco.us

At-Large Representative Jim Yahn Sterling jim@northsterling.org

BOR (liaison) Jaci Gould Loveland jgould@gp.usbr.gov

CO. Water Quality Control 

Division(liaison)

Randal Ristau Denver randal.ristau@state.co.us

CSU Extension Service (liaison) Dennis Kaan Akron dennis.kaan@colostate.edu

CSU Extension Service (liaison) Joel Schneekloth Akron joel.schneekloth@colostate.edu

Division of Wildlife(liaison) Pete Conovitz Denver pete.conovitz@state.co.us

Division of Wildlife(liaison) Ed Perkins Denver ed.perkins@state.co.us

Division of Wildlife(liaison) Jay Skinner Denver jay.skinner@state.co.us

Forest Service (liaison) Carl Chambers cchambers@fs.fed.us

U.S. Army Corps of Engineers (liaison) Fred Rios alfredo.a.rios@usace.army.mil
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